Calendar of Worship Services & Events 2017



January 2017

Sunday, January 1	9:00 Only

Friday, January 6		Twelfth Night Celebration

Sunday, January 8	8 am & 10:15am Healing Prayers

Sunday, January 15	8am & 10:15am 

Sunday, January 22	8 am & 10:15am 

Sunday, January 29 	9:00 Only  
Annual Meeting & Breakfast

February 2017

Saturday, February 4	9-11 Vestry orientation

Sunday, February 5	8 am & 10:15 am

Sunday, February 12	8 am & 10:15 am Healing Prayers

Sunday, February 19	8 am & 10:15 am

Sunday, February 26	8 am & 10:15 am


March 2017

Wednesday, March 1	Ash Wednesday, Ashes-to-Go and Noon & 7:00 pm services

Thursday, March 2	Morning Prayer begins at 8:00

Sunday, March 5		8 am & 10:15 am

Friday, March 10-11	Art in the Abby

Sunday, March 12	8 am & 10:15 am Healing Prayers

Friday & Saturday, 17 & 18  Vestry Retreat

Sunday, March 19	Bishop’s Visit 8am & 10:15 am???

Saturday, March 25	Altar Guild Breakfast

Sunday, March 26	8am & 10:15 am & Young Families’ Brunch

April 2017 

Sunday, April 2		8 am & 10:15 am 

Sunday, April 9		8 am & 10:15 am    Palm Sunday & Healing Prayers

Monday, April 10		Evening Prayer

Tuesday, April 11		Evening Prayer

Wednesday, April 12	Tenebrae

Thursday, April 13	Agape Meal and Service

Friday, April 14		Stations of the Cross noon and Good Friday Service, 7:00

Saturday, April 15		Easter Vigil

Sunday, April 16		8 am & 10:15 am Easter Sunday

Sunday, April 23		8am & 10:15 am – No Denise

Sunday, April 30		8am & 10:15 am, 5th Sunday Breakfast


May 2017

Sunday, May 7		8 am & 10:15 am – No Denise

Sunday, May 14		Mother’s Day
8 am & 10:15 am Healing Prayers

Sunday, May21		8 am & 10:15 am  

Sunday, May 28		9 am only


June 2017

[bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday, June 4		8 am & 10:15 am Pentecost Sunday
Last Day of Church School & Senior Sunday 

Sunday, June 11		8 am & 10:15 am 
Healing Prayers

Sunday, June 18		Father’s Day
8 am & 10:15 am
Sunday, June 25	8 am & 10:15 am
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